
Lamba Floor Stands are durable,
lightweight and heat resistant. They are
the perfect way to call attention to an
area.

LAMBA
FLOOR STANDS

Made of durable Polypropylene
Lightweight, easy to set-up and take
down
Lock-in arm technology for easy setup
and extra stability
Folds down to 3" in height for easy
storage
4-sided caution messages display
clear warnings from every angle
Customizable legends available

About the Product

 WORKZONE!
CALL ATTENTION TO ANY

Features

03-600-33
03-600-34
03-600-36
03-600-37
03-600-38
03-600-41
03-600-43

Plain
Caution Wet Floor
Wet Floor (English/Spanish)
No Entry Restroom Closed
Caution Watch Your Step
Out of Service
Caution

DescriptionItem #

Cortina Safety Products
10706 W. Grand Ave
Franklin Park, IL 60131
847.455.2800
www.cortinaco.com

CCI Canada
195 Edwards St.
ST. Thomas, ON
CA N5P 1Z4
519.631.2900


